TYPE AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
: Compt.,

SIDE ONE . ——

Two (2) coples of this form shall be filed with the Kansas CorporaCion‘Com~

mission, 200 Colurado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within thirty (30)

days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed.

Attach separate letter of request if the information is to be held confidential.
1f confidential, only file one copy. Information on Side One will be of public
record and Side Two will then be held confidential.

Applications must be made on dual completion, commingling, salt water disposal
injegtion and temporarily abandoned wells.

___V/ Attach one copy only wireline logs (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray
neutron log, etc.). (Rules 82—2—105 & 82-2-125) KCC# (316) 263-3238. .

LICENSE # 5886 EXPIRATTION DATE 6-30-R4

OPERATOR _Chief Drilling Co., Inec. APT NO. _15-077-20022 =206 -0

ADDRESS 905 Century Plaza Wichita, Ks.g7202GOUNTY _Harper
T FIELD

#% CONTACT PERSON F.W. Shelton, Jr., PROD. FORMATION
PHONE 316-262-3791

PURCHASER None LEASE Sanders

ADDRESS WELL NO. __ #1
WELL LOCATION SW NE

DRILLING Kaw Drilling Co., Inc. 660'Ft. from south Line and

CONTRACTOR 550 s __
ADDRESS 1010 Union Center, Wichita, Ks.67202 'Ft. from Line of

theNE/4Qtr. )SECg TWP31 _RGE7y (W)
PLUGGING Kaw Drilling Co., Inc. _ NELL PLAT (S'fiig"lv
CONTRACTOR 1010 Union Center . se Ynly.
ADDRESS Wichita, Ks. 67202 KCC
: KGS

TOTAL DEPTH 4386 PBTD ' < g‘:g/ REP/
SPUD DATE 7-27-83 DATE COMPLETED 8-05-83 —
ELEV: GR 1601 DF KB 1612

DRILLED WITH @IANXEX (ROTARY) (ATRIXXTOOLS.

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL'OR'REPRESSURING WELL BEING
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE . .
i

Amount of surface pipe set and cemented6jts.@251' DV Tool Used? ! no .

THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) - 0il, Cas, Shut-in Gas. Disposal,
Injection, Temporarily Abandoned OWWO. Other

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TC REGULATE THE OIL
AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH.

_i
f

AFFIDAVIT
V. Richard Hoover . » being of lawful age, hereby certific:

that:

I am the Affiant, and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit.
The statements and allegations contalned therein are tr

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME this ]ﬁtp day of Angust

19 . MARTHA E. GUSTIN |

3, NOTARY PUBLIC
lea"s‘-p STATE D-F KANSAS mL?fﬁa /0 M{frﬂ/; ya Sy
Lowme 7075749 (NOTARY PUBLIC)
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Martha E. Gustin Notary Publ:

** The person who can be reached byQEhone sregarding any questions concerning this
information STATE £onp a4 nr.ﬁqﬂumgwh

AUB 1 91083
QHESnEJnH . 8TES

Y Vv oy
Wichita, Kansas !

NG, NaISas
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SIDE TWO
OPERATOR

Chief Drilling Co.,INgsSE Sanders

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REO

UIRED:

WELL NO

Shew il Importent soxad o} pacosity ead ceatonts theroof; cored intorvals, ond all drill-stem tests, [a-
ciuding dapth Inferval tostec, cushlon used, time tool spen, flowing ond shul-in pressuras, and raccveries,

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY (E)

SEC .4

TWP, 31SRGE.7W

(W)

.l

b
SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN,
OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE 1HFORMATION.

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.

TOP

oOTTOM

NaMI

DEPTH

Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run.
Mississippi

66

8-03-83 Drilling DST #1 4357-43
30-30-60-45 fair blow increasing
to good blow, Rec. 15' of Gas cu
mud w/free oil on top of tool,
560' GIP, IBHP: 295%, FBHP: 422%
FP: 42-42

8-04-83 .DST #2 4362-4376 Miss.
30-30-60-45 fair blow bldg.
blow, rec. 60' slightly oil cut
120' muddy water, 360' GIP,
FBHP: 1210#, IFP: 56-56 FFP: 84-
3138938 @ 1200"' w/35 sx., 300' w
w/20 sx., 10 sx., in R.H. plugge
Glen Ward State Plugger
Well Log
Surface Sand 0
Sand & Clay 690
Clay & Sand 1530
Surface Shale 2260
Anhydrite 3316
Shale 3557
SRale & Lime 3840
Lime & SHale 3878
Shale & Lim 4062
Lime Tl 4358
RTD 4386

690
1530
2260
3316
3557
3840
3878
4062
4358
4386

to gpod

IBHP}:

mud
12524
112 T.D.

/35 sx.,
3 @ 5:00

Side 2

If additinnal space is needed use Page Z,

4386"

60°
a.m.

FORMATI

Anhydrite
Base Anhydr.
Leebner
Iatan

KC

Stark

BKC
Mississippi
RTD

DN TOPS:

3316 -
3557 -
3843 -
3978 -
4084 -
4356 -
4386 -

1704
1945
2231
2366
2472
2744
2774

Rapart of oll strings 1s? — surfocs, intermediote, production, etc.

CASING RECORD

{New) or (Used)

furmmme of string Slas hcla diilled “‘ll'l:nsl.'l‘f)"' Waight [bs/f.| Setting depth Typs camant Socks Tvpuaggﬁis::uni
60-40 posmix 175 sK.
Surface 12 1/418 5/8 204 F 281"
i
LINER RECORD PERFORATION RECORD
Tep, 8. Bettem, . Sechs comant Shots per H. Sise & type Depth Interval
none none none none none none
TURING RECORD
Size Satting depth Packer sat et
" nene none none
ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMENT SQUEZIE RECORD
Amount end kind of materiol used Depth intorvol treated
A none
none -
!
S
‘Date of Hrat production Producing mathad (tHowing, pumping, gas litt, etc.) Grav:i,ty
li'
none none none
Est{mpated oil Gas Water 7 . Gas-oll ratio
Production ~I.P. none bbls. none MCF ‘none __bois] none _¢cfee

'Dispusiticn of gas {vented, ussd o laos? or sold)

i
none

Perforat ions

none




